Bus

Bus Bakirkoy-Kuleli-isto¢ Kuleli - Istog

Direction

istoggevre Yolu — Bakirkdy

39 stops

Open route schedule
istoggevre Yolu
istog Cevre Yolu
istog 19.Ada

isto¢ 22. Ada
Bahgeler

TAS Ocagi Yolu
Tasocagi Yolu
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Basin Tesisleri
Tekin Sokak
Gllbahar Caddesi
Isik Sokak
Ko¢cman Caddesi
Gunesli Meydani
Harriyet Mahallesi
Atatiirk Caddesi
Baglar Mahallesi
M.Taskale Parki
Ucus Radari

Yenibosna Besyol

Go to website

Route schedule
istoggcevre Yolu — Bakirkdy

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: istogcgevre Yolu
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

" -
Gumhurivet
4 Karayollar Akser
K34 : ;
r Bastabya (Karadeniz . kazim Karabekir
RER "Ziy figlosi B Barharas Hayrettin
Ziya.Gakalp Kz b
1 Fasa
ehir [kitelli. O5B%" 2
Semsipasa
T L) : bl | il
kel Giztepe Turgut Reis L2y \,
i ;
Atakent : i Havaalani' =k 2 Gaziosmanpas
Mehnmet 8 if Birlit
s DEralFkaD] irlik s Kocatepe
irgaz i : ; : - Mur; E
Kazim Karabekir_ 4 uratpaza Y
™ \ Yenimahalle 6. Y isrmet.paga
5\ W rernmu - Esenler L
L] ettty T Bagcilar % 'Bayrampasa’
| KT % J
Istasyon ] { \I. : ; - Maltepe
i ko192 Barbaros Gungoren ;
e | bty i \ i
sl | sugatiucesme Kocasinan & Sanayi " F—E')r-';-_f
i Merkez “Mehmet Nesih_jarkezafe
= w133 | Ozmen |
: \ /' Seyitnizam
/J Fevzl Cakmak b g Bahcelievl % _,_d}r—‘
R Fevit Y akmak A e il
i : . iy : Koca |
Curr]h-:;rlyet L l(-:f;;‘.'lj- Sirinevier i e Vallsfandi e
Kuctkgekmece = S ; v Do
s g% K-195 Zeytinburnu
“-} Kartaltepe ¥ g
Senlikis \ AN i B i
{ ¥ = 5 :
b + v Bakirkoy ==
= I -2 OpenStreetMap contributors
sl b d
P . i H AMan
B Bakirkoy-Kuleli-istog — Kuleli - istog BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Bakirk%C3%B6y-Kuleli-%C4%B0sto%C3%A7-1909874049-816718604
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Bakirk%C3%B6y-Kuleli-%C4%B0sto%C3%A7-1909874049-816718604
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Bakirk%C3%B6y-Kuleli-%C4%B0sto%C3%A7-1909874049-816718604

Yenibosna Besyol

Tasyol

Fatih Caddesi

Firin

Beyaz Gill

Namik Kemal Sokak
izzet Begovic Parki
ihlas Koleji

Kuleli

Kuleli

Yenibosna Metro
Sirinevler

Sinan Erdem Spor Sal
Dr. Remzi Kazancigil Cad.
Zuhuratbaba

Ziraat Odasi

Bakirkdy

Bakirkdy



Direction Route schedule

Zuhuratbaba Cad. — Istoggevre Yolu Zuhuratbaba Cad. — istoggevre Yolu
41 stops Monday 06:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:20
Zuhuratbaba Cad.

Wednesday 06:20
Bakirkdy

Thursday 06:20
Dr. Remzi Kazancigil Cad.

Friday 06:20
Sinan Erdem Spor Sal
Atakdy Képriisii Saturday 06:20
Sirinevler Sunday 06:00
Dumlupinar Cad. ]

Route info
Kuleli Direction: Zuhuratbaba Cad.

Stops: 41

Belediye

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
Fevzi Cakmak Mah.
Y.Bosna Merkez Camii
Zafer Mahallesi
Yildirim Beyazit Cad
Tasyol
Yenibosna Besyol
Kayalar Sokak
Dogu Sanayi Sitesi
Ucus Radari
M.Taskale Parki
Baglar Mahallesi
Atatirk Caddesi
Harriyet Mahallesi
Gunesli Meydani
Minibis Duragi

Kogman Caddesi


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Bakirk%C3%B6y-Kuleli-%C4%B0sto%C3%A7-1909874049-816718604

Isik Sokak

Metro Market
Gllbahar Caddesi
Koca Cimentepe
Tekin Sokak
Basin Tesisleri
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Sanayi Mahallesi
Halkali Cad
ikitelli Képriisii
Tasocagi Yolu
Tasocag! Yolu
Bahgeler

istog Cevre Yolu

istogcevre Yolu

Bakirkdy-Kuleli-istog Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



